

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18430/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2012 in CO No.1824/2012 of The  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

NAVARATAN SEHTIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEMICHAND TOSHNIWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for releasing of persons, intervention, permission to file  
additional documents and office report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 18444-18445 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

Conmt.Pet.(C)No.279/2012 in SLP(C)No.18430/2012

Date: 08/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
In SLP118430/12 & Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.  
Contmt.279/12 Mr. Rahul Gupta, AOR

in SLP 18444-18445 Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, AOR  
of 2012

For Respondent(s)  
R6 in SLP 18430/12 Mr. C.Mukund, Adv.  
R1 Mr. Satish Vig, AOR

R2 Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

/Intervenors Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR  
SLP 18430/12

C.P.279/12 Ms. Pragya Baghel, Adv.  
R.4 Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR.

Intervenor Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

R.2 Mr. S.D. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR

R6 in Conmt.Pet. Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the Special Leave Petitions, along with the connected

interlocutory applications and the contempt petition, be listed for final hearing on 1st May, 2013.

Let the matters be listed at the top for disposal.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)  
|AR-cum-PS

| |(Juginder Kaur)  
| |Assistant Registrar

|