

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).18430/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/05/2012
in CO No. 1824/2012 passed by the High Court of Calcutta)

NAVARATAN SEHTIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEMICHAND TOSHNIWAL & ORS.
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) No. 279/2012 in SLP(C) No. 18430/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18444-18445/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 03/11/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rahul Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, AOR
Mr. Pankaj Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Chaudhary, Adv.
Vaishala Dixit, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR
Mr. Dhruv Surana, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR
Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR
Mr. Satish Vig, AOR
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohtagi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar

At the request of learned counsel for the

Date: 2015.11.03

16:52:19 IST

Reason:

petitioner(s), list the matters after Diwali vacation.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER